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Subject:
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Willy, Elizabeth </o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=1b5262fd1187434cae771f17280381c7-elizabeth_w>
Russell, Daniel
3/6/2020 10:01:44 AM
Re: draft cumulative effects
Draft cumulative effects section 3-5-20 EW.docx

Hi Dan,

Thank you for the work on this! I have a few thoughts (see attached) and apologize that I do not 
have more time to spend on this before taking care of other commitments today.

Elizabeth

Elizabeth Willy
Senior Wildlife Biologist
Klamath Falls Fish and Wildlife Office
US Fish and Wildlife Service
1936 California Ave
Klamath Falls, OR 97601
desk: 541-885-2525
cell: 541-891-2174
elizabeth_willy@fws.gov

From: Russell, Daniel <daniel_russell@fws.gov>
Sent: Thursday, March 5, 2020 3:07 PM
To: Crowell, Heidi <heidi_crowell@fws.gov>: Willy, Elizabeth <elizabeth_willy@fws.gov>: Glenne, Gina 
<gina_glenne@fws.gov>; Livingston, Sue <sue_livingston@fws.gov>; Drake, Madeline K 
<madeline_drake@fws.gov>; Eyes, Stephanie A <stephanie_eyes@fws.gov>; Hull, Josh <Josh_Hull@fws.gov>; 
Picco, Angela <Angela_Picco@fws.gov>
Subject: draft cumulative effects

In case you haven't read it yet, please see my chat to the group about this.
Thanks,
Dan
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Daniel Russell - Regional Classification Program Coordinator
California - Great Basin / Legacy Region 8
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
2800 Cottage Way, Room W-2606
Sacramento, CA 95825
Office (916) 978-6191
Cell (916) 335-9060
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